Prefix

Yota
Zetta
Exa
Peta
Tera
Giga
Mega
Kilo
Hekto

Deka

Kurzzeichen

Y
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Bedeutung

10 **
10 %
10 '
10 '
10 '
10°
10°
10°
10°
10"

Prefix

Dezi

Zenti

Milli

Mikro

Nano

Piko

Femto

Atto
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107"
10 7'°



